Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 1206MM FAN ATX KASA

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 550W 80+BRONZE

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 550W

GAMEPOWER SAVAGIS 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 550W

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-8975B 550W 3X RGB GAMING KASA

VENTO CIO TML11l7 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS115F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA

VENTO TA-K61 350W KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

Marka

Frisby

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok Fiyat

47,00

105,00

109,00

149,00

69,00

75,00

79,00

79,00

85,00

85,00

85,00

99,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA Vento 0 99,00 USD

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH PANEL 550W Gamepower 0 133,00 USD

VENTO VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA Vento 0 139,00 USD

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 550W Gamepower 0 145,00 USD



